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Companies in the energy and utility industries face unique challenges and opportunities. There is a growing

demand for new and renewable energy sources while there is the continuing critical need to efficiently manage

existing resources for reliability. Aging infrastructure must be improved as new technologies develop. In this

environment, regulatory experience is a critical component in the existing operating infrastructure and in

developing new energy projects. Backed by years of in-depth industry experience, we combine specific

knowledge and experience in this field with seamless collaboration across jurisdictions and practice areas.

The Energy and Utilities Group of Archer and Archer Public Affairs is among the most active in the Mid-Atlantic

region, representing clients in all aspects of energy and utility operations and infrastructure development. We

offer administrative, regulatory, project development, and transactional counseling. For decades, our attorneys

have represented and advised regulated public utilities, generation companies, renewable energy developers,

municipalities and municipal authorities, corporations and financers, and advocated to federal, state and local

officials on their behalf.

Areas of Focus

Electric power generation, transmission and distribution

Water

Solar

Onshore and offshore wind

Oil and gas

Telecommunications

Project development and finance

Energy litigation

Energy transactions

Services

https://www.archerlaw.com/a/web/c646cMbBsTEitfhtyEteVi/energy-and-utilities_zh-cn-revised.pdf
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State and federal regulatory affairs

Negotiating interconnection agreements, joint ownership and development agreements, project operation

agreements, purchase/sale agreements, and rights to renewable energy credits

Negotiating energy marketing and transportation contracts

Representation in administrative and judicial proceedings and investigations

Project development and finance

Real estate acquisition and condemnation

Land use approvals and environmental permitting

Environmental litigation, including natural resource defense claims

Competition and antitrust

Mergers and reorganizations

Primary Contacts

Robert W. Bucknam, Jr.

Partner

 rbucknam@archerlaw.com

856.354.3025

James A. Boyd

Partner

 jaboyd@archerlaw.com

609.580.3711

David A. Weinstein
Partner

 dweinstein@archerlaw.com

856.857.2787





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Subpractices

Electric Power Generation/Transmission

Energy Litigation

Energy Transactions & Tax Credits

Oil & Gas

Onshore & Offshore Wind

Project Development & Finance

Solar

Telecommunications

Water

Related Services

Bankruptcy

Business Counseling

Business Litigation

Condemnation & Eminent Domain

Data Privacy & Cybersecurity

Environmental Law

Intellectual Property

Land Use

Mergers & Acquisitions

Real Estate

Redevelopment Law

Related People

Clint B. Allen
Partner

 callen@archerlaw.com

856.354.3017


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James A. Boyd
Partner

 jaboyd@archerlaw.com

609.580.3711

Robert W. Bucknam, Jr.
Partner

 rbucknam@archerlaw.com

856.354.3025

Victoria L. Cascio
Associate

 vcascio@archerlaw.com

856.354.3054

Daniel S. Chertok
Partner

 dchertok@archerlaw.com

215.246.3146

Nilufer O. DeScherer
Partner

 ndescherer@archerlaw.com

201.498.8523

Michael F. Floyd
Partner

 mfloyd@archerlaw.com

856.616.6140
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James M. Graziano
Partner

 jgraziano@archerlaw.com

856.354.3090

Gary L. Green
Partner

 ggreen@archerlaw.com

856.354.3047

Thomas J. Herten
Of Counsel

 therten@archerlaw.com

201.498.8502

Niall J. O’Brien
Partner

 nobrien@archerlaw.com

856.616.2696

Debra S. Rosen
Partner

 drosen@archerlaw.com

856.354.3084

James G. Smith
Partner

 jsmith@archerlaw.com

646.863.4301
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Lee A. Solomon
Of Counsel

 lsolomon@archerlaw.com

856-354-3041

David A. Weinstein
Partner

 dweinstein@archerlaw.com

856.857.2787
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